
CL 96270 ALCARAZ CARAZO, ELOI ESP 10 CA Mollet

CL 89764 ALCAZAR JANNACK, LUCAS ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 88660 ARANDA DELGADO, ANDREU ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 89032 AYET GARCIA, ORIOL ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 89027 BALSELLS ESCOT, JAN ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 90164 BILAL EL ABBAS, CHARAFEDDIN ESP 10 CA Mollet

CL 95653 CALVEZ , HUGO ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 92035 CASAS GUTIERREZ, MARC ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 93165 CASQUET BILURBINA, MIQUEL ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 96364 CODINA REBOLLO, MIQUEL ESP 11 CA Parets

CL 93118 COLCHON LOPEZ, DAVID ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 92773 DE ASSIS PIMENTEL, PEDRO ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 88334 FEIJOO SANCHEZ, OSCAR ESP 10 CA Parets

CL 89031 FLAVIA ALBIOL, BERNAT ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 88668 FORNOS MARTINEZ, BIEL ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 92776 GAGO QUEVEDO, NICO ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 88669 GALLARDO NARANJO, HUGO ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 93361 GARCIA DIAZ, DANIEL ESP 11 UGE Badalona

CL 89033 GARCIA GIL, RAUL ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 92023 GARRIDO MOYA, LEO ESP 11 U Colomenca At.

CL 80033 GOMEZ ROMERO, ERIC ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 93525 GOMEZ SUNYER, GUILLEM ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 93800 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, MARIO ESP 10 CA Nou Barris

CL 81692 GONZALO HABA, JULIUS ESP 10 CA Nou Barris

CL 95639 GUASCH PONT, BIEL ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 90173 GUILLEN ROY, VICTOR ESP 10 CA Mollet

CL 95641 HEREDERO RIERA, DAVID ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 92087 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, IZAN ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 79968 HOMS SELGA, MARTI ESP 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 88675 ITURBE FORNS, BERNAT ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 93258 LOPEZ CAMPILLO, JULEN ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 88392 MARTINEZ BARTOLOME, ADRIAN ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 81415 MIRANDA ORTIZ, GERARD ESP 10 CA Nou Barris

CL 89041 MORENO CABEZA, ALEX ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 92056 MOYANO DEL RIO, HECTOR ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 90004 MUÑOZ BASSO, DENIS ESP 11 UGE Badalona

CL 89052 MUYOLEMA TENEMPAGUAY, DANIEL ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 92068 NAVARRO PEREZ, VICTOR ESP 11 U Colomenca At.

CL 95479 PLANS MARTINEZ, PAU ESP 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 95171 PONS SAVA, DIDAC ESP 10 AA Xafatolls

CL 92793 POU HERNANDEZ, PERE ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 91779 RENALIAS IZQUIERDO, ADRIA ESP 11 Avinent Manresa

CL 91889 ROBLES AGREDANO, GERARD ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 96304 ROMAN MORA, ALEX ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 90211 RUEDA CLAROS, ADRIAN ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 93128 RUIZ GARCIA, ARNAU ESP 11 UA Rubí

CL 92025 SANCHEZ BASCO, MARTI ESP 11 U Colomenca At.

Campionat Catalunya de Tardor 3a. jornada

Santa Coloma Gramenet, 26 d'octubre de 2019

60m MASC. AL SUB10M - 13,40 h.



Campionat Catalunya de Tardor 3a. jornada

Santa Coloma Gramenet, 26 d'octubre de 2019

CL 92091 SANCHEZ GARCIA, ALVARO ESP 11 U Colomenca At.

CL 94199 SANCHEZ VALDERRAMA, ISAAC ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 88631 SANTANERA MORCILLO, SERGI ESP 10 CA Vic

CL 93123 SERRANO LOSCOS, MAURO ESP 11 UA Rubí

CL 88342 SEVILLANO MONTOSA, MARCO ESP 10 CA Parets

CL 91890 TEBAR GUERRERO, VICENTE ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 92026 TIMONEDA GARCIA, DIDAC ESP 11 U Colomenca At.

CL 93122 VALDIVIESO GALLEGO, ARAN ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 89054 VAZQUEZ ORTEGA, ENEKO ESP 10 U Colomenca At.



Campionat Catalunya de Tardor 3a. jornada

Santa Coloma Gramenet, 26 d'octubre de 2019

CL 95348 AGREDANO GILA, VICTOR ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 95311 ARANDA ALBA, MARIO ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 89228 BOSSEN YGLESIAS, VICTOR ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 80513 BRULLAS MORENO, MARTI ESP 6 CA Gavà

CL 84204 CABALLERO REGUE, ARNAU ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 94986 CALADO SALVADOR, IBAI ESP 6 UA Rubí

CL 68939 CALLEJAS JIMENEZ, SAUL ESP 6 UA Barberà

CL 79608 CARDONA ACOSTA, JUAN SEBASTIAN ESP 6 GEiE Gironí

CL 88329 CARMONA CHORRO, ROGER ESP 7 CA Parets

CL 84385 CARO NAVARRO, GUILLEM ESP 6 CA Gavà

CL 76150 CATOT MUNCUNILL, JAN POL ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CT 29817 CORRAL ALONSO, PAU ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 94229 DE DIOS FORNIELES, MARTI ESP 6 CA Mollet

CL 96265 DOMINGUEZ ORFILA, MANUEL ESP 7 UA Rubí

CL 74742 FERNANDEZ MORENO, JOEL ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 83462 FERNANDO JUNYENT, LLUC ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 76870 GALLEGO GUERRERO, PAU ESP 6 UA Barberà

CL 95255 GOMEZ TORNES, OSCAR ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 69268 HOMS SELGA, JOAN ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 93988 HUGO GUTIERREZ, HUGO ESP 7 CA Vilafranca

CL 80049 LLEIXA NUÑEZ, ALEX ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 89892 MARANGUES MONTES, XAVIER ESP 6 CA Viladecans

CL 80525 MARTIN BERNALEZ, MARIO ESP 6 CA Gavà

CL 87940 MASSANEDA SERRA, ORIOL ESP 7 Avinent Manresa

CL 95349 MEJIAS TORVISO, HUGO ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 88439 MENDOZA MORENO, POL ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 76217 MILLAN RAMOS, DIEGO ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 77634 MIRANDA ORTIZ, CARLES ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 88437 NISA LOPEZ, GERARD ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 93848 NOGALES MAYORDOMO, MARCEL ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 83475 OLALLA LOPEZ, SAUL ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 95087 ORTIZ CONTRERAS, MARKUS ESP 6 CA Mollet

CL 90009 PEREZ CASTILLO, GUILLERMO ESP 6 UGE Badalona

CT 29826 PULIDO CASANOVA, JULEN ESP 7 CA Canovelles

CL 95156 QUILES FREIRE, BRIAN ESP 6 ISS-L'Hospitalet

CL 90631 RECALDE ALEGRE, DILAN EMMANUEL ESP 6 GEiE Gironí

CL 76120 RENALIAS IZQUIERDO, ORIOL ESP 7 Avinent Manresa

CL 82339 SALVADOR GOMEZ, MARC ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 88427 SANTOS NIÑO, ISMAEL ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 75600 SEGOVIA VELASCO, PAU ESP 6 UA Rubí

CL 78594 SERRA EMBUENA, JORDI ESP 7 UA Rubí

CL 78780 SERRA TURBAU, MARC ESP 7 GEiE Gironí

CL 89906 SESAR BORAK, ADAM ESP 6 CA Viladecans

CL 68821 SILVER MARIN, THOMAS ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 95782 SOLER SANCRISTOFOL, FERRAN ESP 6 UA Rubí

CL 76245 SORIANO CAMPOS, MIGUEL ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CT 29796 SUMELL GARCIA, AKETZA ESP 6 UA Rubí

CL 87492 TRULLS TARRADELLAS, NIL ESP 7 Avinent Manresa

CL 79607 URIOS MACHIN, JAN ESP 6 GEiE Gironí

CL 95756 VILLARAN ALCAIDE, DAVID ESP 7 Cornellà At.

80m MASC. AL SUB14M - 12,05 h.



Campionat Catalunya de Tardor 3a. jornada

Santa Coloma Gramenet, 26 d'octubre de 2019

CL 93113 AFALLAD MIFTAH, WAIL ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 73643 ARDEVOL CANALS, ORIOL ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 93114 BORDES MARGARIT, RAMON ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 72392 BOURY CEBRIAN, OMAR ESP 5 CA Gavà

CL 96159 CARRILLO GILABERT, ALEJANDRO ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CT 28714 DE HARO GUZMAN, IZAN ESP 5 CA Mollet

CL 96162 DIAZ SERRANO, JOEL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 92717 ESCOBAR GARCIA, CARLOS ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 90598 FEIJOO MACEDO, HUGO ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 87750 GARCIA LOPEZ, PABLO ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 90200 GARCIA MAZO, HUGO ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 74635 GAYA SALAS, QUEL ESP 5 GEiE Gironí

CT 28689 GISBERT AGUZA, BRIAN ESP 4 CN Reus Ploms

CL 73243 GONZALO HABA, ALEX ESP 5 CA Nou Barris

CL 75076 MAS AZPILICUETA, MARTI ESP 5 CA Gavà

CT 29772 MENDOZA GUERRERO, MARC ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 89704 MOLTO VALLE, MARC ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CL 92063 MONTANYA BERTRAN, JOAN ESP 5 U Colomenca At.

CL 73262 MURADAY RODRIGUEZ, HECTOR ESP 5 CA Nou Barris

CL 87785 ORIOLA FURNE, MARTI ESP 5 CA Nou Barris

CL 90982 PEREIRA CO, DANIEL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CT 29858 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, ERIC ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CL 94700 SANCHEZ ESTEBAN, ADRIAN ESP 4 CA Mollet

CL 72506 SERRA TURBAU, PAU ESP 5 GEiE Gironí

CL 95757 TERUEL LOPEZ, NICOLAS ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 76581 UVIÑA SEGURA, ERIC ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 86551 VILA ZAPATER, JAN ESP 5 UA Rubí

300m MASC. AL SUB16M - 10,50 h.



Campionat Catalunya de Tardor 3a. jornada

Santa Coloma Gramenet, 26 d'octubre de 2019

CL 95311 ARANDA ALBA, MARIO ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 96039 BERTRAN REYES, MARTI ESP 6 Independent

CL 84204 CABALLERO REGUE, ARNAU ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 90714 CABRERA RUBIO, RUBEN ESP 6 CA Sant Boi

CL 69805 CAPDEVILA RESA, ROGER ESP 6 CA Parets

CL 79608 CARDONA ACOSTA, JUAN SEBASTIAN ESP 6 GEiE Gironí

CL 88422 CASAS GUTIERREZ, GERARD ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 79287 COLAO CINTAS, SERGI ESP 7 CA Mollet

CL 68724 DIAZ RUIZ, ADRIAN ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 90770 DURAN GARCIA, MANEL ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 78536 ELICES MARTIN, RUBEN ESP 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 76257 FONT GIRONES, GUILLEM ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 85640 GALDON CORTES, ALEIX ESP 7 CA Vic

CT 29788 GUILLEN MORA, POL ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 91145 HOLZ ALVARO, ENZO ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CT 29789 IBAÑEZ ROCHO, JOEL ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 90203 MACIAS FERNANDEZ, ADRIAN ESP 6 UA Rubí

CL 91226 MATAMOROS ROMERO, VICTOR ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 76265 MELIA CASABON, ERIC ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 76217 MILLAN RAMOS, DIEGO ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 77634 MIRANDA ORTIZ, CARLES ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CT 29790 MORENO RODRIGUEZ, PAU ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 74705 MUÑOZ BASSO, GAEL ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 85308 NIEVES MONTES, CARLOS ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 83475 OLALLA LOPEZ, SAUL ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 85309 ORTEGA HERNANDEZ, JOSE ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 68807 PON NGLADA, ANDONI ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 81593 POZO LORENZO, JOEL ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 90010 RAMIREZ MEDINA, MARIO ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 78594 SERRA EMBUENA, JORDI ESP 7 UA Rubí

CL 76241 SERRANO LAZARO, PAU ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 70194 ZOUHRI , AYOUB ESP 7 CA Mollet

CL 93540 ADDOU , MOHAMED ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 90713 AMURRIO JUBERO, ALEX ESP 4 CA Sant Boi

CL 90722 BLANCH ALSO, ARNAU ESP 5 UA Montsià

CT 28468 BLANCO GAYOSO, ALEX ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CL 93308 BLASCO MARTIN, RICARD ESP 5 CA Sant Boi

CT 28383 CORBERA LACAL, GERARD ESP 5 CA Parets

CT 28911 FERNANDEZ BORRAS, ROGER ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CT 28912 FORNOS MARTINEZ, JORDI ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CT 29802 GONZALEZ GARRIGA, SERGI ESP 4 CA Viladecans

CT 29687 HABAS SANCHEZ, HUGO ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CL 81957 RIERA CAIRE, XAVIER ESP 4 UA Montsià

1.000m Obst. MASC. SUB14M - 10,25 h.

1.500m Obst. MASC. SUB16M - 10,00 h.



Campionat Catalunya de Tardor 3a. jornada

Santa Coloma Gramenet, 26 d'octubre de 2019

CL 77540 ALVARO CRESPO, JUAN JOSE ESP 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 90916 ARIAS SIERRA, BRUNO ESP 8 CA Vilafranca

CL 95351 BELGHOUCH , ADAM ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 93991 BLASCO PARREU, ANDREU ESP 8 CA Cambrils

CL 90445 BORRELLA CALLEJAS, XAVI ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 95654 CALVEZ , JULIAN ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 85000 CAPARROS GONZALEZ, DANIEL ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 87505 CARNICER MOLINA, PAU ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 91958 CAYUELA GARCIA, BRUNO ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 79966 CERVERA JOUNOU, MARC ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 91224 DE HARO GONZALEZ, ALBERT ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 84389 DIEZ KERSTENS, JULIAN ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 84390 DIEZ KERSTENS, LAURENS ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 85004 DOMINGUEZ CRUZ, ALEX ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 80830 ELICES MARTIN, IVAN ESP 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 90919 EL MOUKALLIF, OMAR ESP 8 CA Vilafranca

CL 94156 FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ, IAN ESP 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 80208 GARCIA GRACIA, ORIOL ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 92778 GIRONES BASCUÑANA, BERNAT ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 73244 GONZALO HABA, DANIEL ESP 8 CA Nou Barris

CL 95638 HEREDERO RIERA, ALEX ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 86535 HERNANDEZ PARRA, PAU ESP 8 UA Rubí

CL 87797 KAAMOSUSS LOUKILI, TAREK ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 90675 LAVADO JIMENO, DIDAC ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 89038 LORENTE MARTIN, JOAN ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 84054 MANCHA PLADEMUNT, EDGAR ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 89040 MARCOS MARTINEZ, ARTURO ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 88397 MARTINEZ BEATOBE, JAVIER ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 93260 MARTINEZ BUSQUETS, ERIC ESP 9 CA Mollet

CL 84689 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, VICTOR ESP 9 CA Parets

CL 92227 MIMBRERO RUIZ, JOAQUIM ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 86537 MOLINA ESPINA, IVAN ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 96377 MONTILLA MOROTE, VICTOR ESP 9 CA Parets

CL 81587 MORENO BALBASTRE, IMANOL ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 92052 NIETO LOPEZ, ALEX ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 81498 NOVOA DE MANUEL, POL ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 83476 OLALLA LOPEZ, MARIO ESP 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 85310 ORTEGA HERNANDEZ, SAMUEL ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 87221 PAJAROLS SANTANERA, JOAN ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 84059 PALOU BESORA, MAGI ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 84130 POMBO ALDANA, NICOLAS ESP 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 91361 PUJOL ESCOLA, ABEL ESP 9 UGE Badalona

CL 84063 REY OSUNA, CARLOS ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 84065 RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ, JOAN ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 79993 RONCERO HERRADA, ERIC ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 89045 ROSELLO RUIZ, POL ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 89617 RUBIO POLO, SERGIO ESP 8 CA Nou Barris

60m tanques (0,50) MASC. AL SUB12M - 13,15 h.



Campionat Catalunya de Tardor 3a. jornada

Santa Coloma Gramenet, 26 d'octubre de 2019

CL 94962 SABATER GARCIA, XAVI ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 68731 SANCHEZ ORTIZ, ALVARO ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 94248 SANTIAGO GALVAN, DAVID ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 95862 TAKATSU PEDRERO, PEDRO ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 70184 TELLEZ ROMO, MARC ESP 9 CA Mollet

CL 81514 VALLES ORTIN, ENRIC ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 93383 VALLS MOLINA, ARNAU ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 93384 VALLS MOLINA, MARTI ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 80602 VARON CHAO, IKER ESP 9 CA Parets

CL 79401 ZURITA CARBO, ALEIX ESP 9 UGE Badalona

CL 89228 BOSSEN YGLESIAS, VICTOR ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 72393 BOURY CEBRIAN, ISMAEL ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 88422 CASAS GUTIERREZ, GERARD ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 76150 CATOT MUNCUNILL, JAN POL ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 81159 CURTO GARCIA, OSCAR ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 86258 EXPOSITO RODRIGUEZ, LUCAS ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 95397 FARRES RAFAEL, GIL ESP 6 CA Vic

CL 78574 GARCIA ROMAN, IVAN ESP 7 UA Rubí

CT 29789 IBAÑEZ ROCHO, JOEL ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 80525 MARTIN BERNALEZ, MARIO ESP 6 CA Gavà

CL 74705 MUÑOZ BASSO, GAEL ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 88437 NISA LOPEZ, GERARD ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 93848 NOGALES MAYORDOMO, MARCEL ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 74744 PARRA QUISPE, JOSEP ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 90009 PEREZ CASTILLO, GUILLERMO ESP 6 UGE Badalona

CL 68808 PON INGLADA, MARTI ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 86210 ROMERO GOMEZ, SANDRO ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 88427 SANTOS NIÑO, ISMAEL ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 70301 SHARMA , NIL ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 76245 SORIANO CAMPOS, MIGUEL ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CT 29796 SUMELL GARCIA, AKETZA ESP 6 UA Rubí

CL 95675 VENTURA CORTIJO, ANIOL ESP 6 GEiE Gironí

220m tanques (0,76) MASC. AL SUB14M - 11,35 h.



Campionat Catalunya de Tardor 3a. jornada

Santa Coloma Gramenet, 26 d'octubre de 2019

CL 88660 ARANDA DELGADO, ANDREU ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 89032 AYET GARCIA, ORIOL ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 89027 BALSELLS ESCOT, JAN ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 90164 BILAL EL ABBAS, CHARAFEDDIN ESP 10 CA Mollet

CL 95653 CALVEZ , HUGO ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 93165 CASQUET BILURBINA, MIQUEL ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 93118 COLCHON LOPEZ, DAVID ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 92773 DE ASSIS PIMENTEL, PEDRO ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 88334 FEIJOO SANCHEZ, OSCAR ESP 10 CA Parets

CL 89031 FLAVIA ALBIOL, BERNAT ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 88668 FORNOS MARTINEZ, BIEL ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 92776 GAGO QUEVEDO, NICO ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 88669 GALLARDO NARANJO, HUGO ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 89033 GARCIA GIL, RAUL ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 80033 GOMEZ ROMERO, ERIC ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 93525 GOMEZ SUNYER, GUILLEM ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 93800 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, MARIO ESP 10 CA Nou Barris

CL 95639 GUASCH PONT, BIEL ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 90173 GUILLEN ROY, VICTOR ESP 10 CA Mollet

CL 95641 HEREDERO RIERA, DAVID ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 92087 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, IZAN ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 79968 HOMS SELGA, MARTI ESP 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 88675 ITURBE FORNS, BERNAT ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 88392 MARTINEZ BARTOLOME, ADRIAN ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 81415 MIRANDA ORTIZ, GERARD ESP 10 CA Nou Barris

CL 89041 MORENO CABEZA, ALEX ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 89052 MUYOLEMA TENEMPAGUAY, DANIEL ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 95479 PLANS MARTINEZ, PAU ESP 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 91779 RENALIAS IZQUIERDO, ADRIA ESP 11 Avinent Manresa

CL 91889 ROBLES AGREDANO, GERARD ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 90211 RUEDA CLAROS, ADRIAN ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 92025 SANCHEZ BASCO, MARTI ESP 11 U Colomenca At.

CL 91890 TEBAR GUERRERO, VICENTE ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 92026 TIMONEDA GARCIA, DIDAC ESP 11 U Colomenca At.

CL 89054 VAZQUEZ ORTEGA, ENEKO ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CT 29700 AOIZ PEREZ DEL MOLINO, IGNACIO ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CT 29701 BATISTE RAMON, TARIKU ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 71596 FERNANDEZ SANZ, MIQUEL ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 93409 NICOLAS GARCIA, FRANCESC ESP 5 UGE Badalona

Alçada MASC. AL SUB10M NASCUTS 2010 - 10,00 h.

Perxa MASC. AL SUB16M- 11,10 h.



Campionat Catalunya de Tardor 3a. jornada

Santa Coloma Gramenet, 26 d'octubre de 2019

CL 95348 AGREDANO GILA, VICTOR ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 96039 BERTRAN REYES, MARTI ESP 6 Independent

CL 80513 BRULLAS MORENO, MARTI ESP 6 CA Gavà

CL 84385 CARO NAVARRO, GUILLEM ESP 6 CA Gavà

CT 29817 CORRAL ALONSO, PAU ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 86258 EXPOSITO RODRIGUEZ, LUCAS ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 95397 FARRES RAFAEL, GIL ESP 6 CA Vic

CL 74742 FERNANDEZ MORENO, JOEL ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 83462 FERNANDO JUNYENT, LLUC ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 76870 GALLEGO GUERRERO, PAU ESP 6 UA Barberà

CL 95157 GARCIA MARIN, ERIC ESP 6 ISS-L'Hospitalet

CL 95255 GOMEZ TORNES, OSCAR ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 90203 MACIAS FERNANDEZ, ADRIAN ESP 6 UA Rubí

CL 95349 MEJIAS TORVISO, HUGO ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 74744 PARRA QUISPE, JOSEP ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 90631 RECALDE ALEGRE, DILAN EMMANUEL ESP 6 GEiE Gironí

CL 82339 SALVADOR GOMEZ, MARC ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 89906 SESAR BORAK, ADAM ESP 6 CA Viladecans

CL 68821 SILVER MARIN, THOMAS ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 95782 SOLER SANCRISTOFOL, FERRAN ESP 6 UA Rubí

CL 79607 URIOS MACHIN, JAN ESP 6 GEiE Gironí

CL 95675 VENTURA CORTIJO, ANIOL ESP 6 GEiE Gironí

CL 84204 CABALLERO REGUE, ARNAU ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 81159 CURTO GARCIA, OSCAR ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 96265 DOMINGUEZ ORFILA, MANUEL ESP 7 UA Rubí

CL 87967 FONT ARPA, BRU ESP 7 Avinent Manresa

CL 76257 FONT GIRONES, GUILLEM ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 78574 GARCIA ROMAN, IVAN ESP 7 UA Rubí

CL 93988 HUGO GUTIERREZ, HUGO ESP 7 CA Vilafranca

CL 76324 LOPEZ FERRER, ADRIAN ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 87940 MASSANEDA SERRA, ORIOL ESP 7 Avinent Manresa

CL 91226 MATAMOROS ROMERO, VICTOR ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 76265 MELIA CASABON, ERIC ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 77634 MIRANDA ORTIZ, CARLES ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 83475 OLALLA LOPEZ, SAUL ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 68808 PON INGLADA, MARTI ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 29826 PULIDO CASANOVA, JULEN ESP 7 CA Canovelles

CL 76120 RENALIAS IZQUIERDO, ORIOL ESP 7 Avinent Manresa

CL 86210 ROMERO GOMEZ, SANDRO ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 78780 SERRA TURBAU, MARC ESP 7 GEiE Gironí

CL 87492 TRULLS TARRADELLAS, NIL ESP 7 Avinent Manresa

CL 95756 VILLARAN ALCAIDE, DAVID ESP 7 Cornellà At.

Llargada MASC. AL SUB14M NASCUTS 2006 - 10,00 h.

Llargada MASC. AL SUB14M NASCUTS 2007 - 11,20 h.



Campionat Catalunya de Tardor 3a. jornada

Santa Coloma Gramenet, 26 d'octubre de 2019

CL 73529 BARRIENTOS GARCIA, OSCAR ESP 4 Pratenc AA

CL 96159 CARRILLO GILABERT, ALEJANDRO ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 96162 DIAZ SERRANO, JOEL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 73555 MARQUES MIRON, JERONI ESP 4 Pratenc AA

CL 95355 MOTA VICENTE, JOAN ESP 4 Pratenc AA

CL 77498 PAGES VIVES, BERNAT ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 29698 PAGES VIVES, ELOI ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 90982 PEREIRA CO, DANIEL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 77508 RIVERA BORRALO, BRUNO ESP 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 72506 SERRA TURBAU, PAU ESP 5 GEiE Gironí

CL 95757 TERUEL LOPEZ, NICOLAS ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CT 27226 TIENDA BASANTA, TOMAS AWATE ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 77303 ALDAVE FORES, ORIOL ESP 4 CA Tarragona

CT 29854 ALEGRE GOMEZ, JOEL ESP 5 UA Montsià

CL 73589 ARQUEROS ANTON, JOEL ESP 4 Ripollet UA

CT 28383 CORBERA LACAL, GERARD ESP 5 CA Parets

CL 74635 GAYA SALAS, QUEL ESP 5 GEiE Gironí

CL 92063 MONTANYA BERTRAN, JOAN ESP 5 U Colomenca At.

CL 90416 MORCILLO FALCONES, GUIM ESP 5 CA Igualada

CL 79793 MUÑOZ BUITRAGO, IVAN ESP 4 CA Mollet

CT 29698 PAGES VIVES, ELOI ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 87587 RODRIGUEZ REQUENA, JOEL ESP 5 CA Parets

CL 95443 TORRES LEN, ARNAU ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CL 90916 ARIAS SIERRA, BRUNO ESP 8 CA Vilafranca

CL 95351 BELGHOUCH , ADAM ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 93991 BLASCO PARREU, ANDREU ESP 8 CA Cambrils

CL 95654 CALVEZ , JULIAN ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 87505 CARNICER MOLINA, PAU ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 84389 DIEZ KERSTENS, JULIAN ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 84390 DIEZ KERSTENS, LAURENS ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 90919 EL MOUKALLIF, OMAR ESP 8 CA Vilafranca

CL 85004 DOMINGUEZ CRUZ, ALEX ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 80208 GARCIA GRACIA, ORIOL ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 73244 GONZALO HABA, DANIEL ESP 8 CA Nou Barris

CL 91959 HERNAIZ MORAL, POL ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 87797 KAAMOSUSS LOUKILI, TAREK ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 89038 LORENTE MARTIN, JOAN ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 92052 NIETO LOPEZ, ALEX ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 81498 NOVOA DE MANUEL, POL ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 87221 PAJAROLS SANTANERA, JOAN ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 89045 ROSELLO RUIZ, POL ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 89617 RUBIO POLO, SERGIO ESP 8 CA Nou Barris

CL 94962 SABATER GARCIA, XAVI ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 68731 SANCHEZ ORTIZ, ALVARO ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 81688 SUNICHUK , ALEXANDER ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 93383 VALLS MOLINA, ARNAU ESP 8 UGE Badalona

Triple Salt MASC. AL SUB16M - 10,00 h.

Javelina (600g) MASC. SUB16M - 10,00 h.

Disc (600g) MASC. AL SUB12M NASCUTS 2008 - 11,10 h.



Campionat Catalunya de Tardor 3a. jornada

Santa Coloma Gramenet, 26 d'octubre de 2019

CL 77540 ALVARO CRESPO, JUAN JOSE ESP 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 79966 CERVERA JOUNOU, MARC ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 80830 ELICES MARTIN, IVAN ESP 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 94156 FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ, IAN ESP 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 90675 LAVADO JIMENO, DIDAC ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 84054 MANCHA PLADEMUNT, EDGAR ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 89040 MARCOS MARTINEZ, ARTURO ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 88397 MARTINEZ BEATOBE, JAVIER ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 70166 MIR CUESTA, JORDI ESP 9 CA Mollet

CL 83476 OLALLA LOPEZ, MARIO ESP 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 84059 PALOU BESORA, MAGI ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 84130 POMBO ALDANA, NICOLAS ESP 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 84063 REY OSUNA, CARLOS ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 84065 RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ, JOAN ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 79993 RONCERO HERRADA, ERIC ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 94248 SANTIAGO GALVAN, DAVID ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 95862 TAKATSU PEDRERO, PEDRO ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 94987 VILA ZAPATER, DIDAC ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 79401 ZURITA CARBO, ALEIX ESP 9 UGE Badalona

CL 91409 AGUILAR GOZNALEZ, LUIS ENRIQUE ESP 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 77303 ALDAVE FORES, ORIOL ESP 4 CA Tarragona

CT 27223 CASTARLENAS MENGUAL, JOEL ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 28688 JANE GOL, ELOI ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 72284 MOLINA FERNANDEZ, VICTOR ESP 4 CA Montornes

CL 89704 MOLTO VALLE, MARC ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CL 84058 MONTES LOPEZ, DANIEL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 69790 PIZARRO SERRANO, DANIEL ESP 5 Runners El Vendrell

CL 69791 PIZARRO USTRELL, JORDI ESP 5 Runners El Vendrell

CL 95443 TORRES LEN, ARNAU ESP 4 JA Sabadell

Martell (4kg) MASC.  SUB16M - 13,15 h.

Disc (600g) MASC. AL SUB12M NASCUTS 2009 - 11,10 h.



Campionat Catalunya de Tardor 3a. jornada

Santa Coloma Gramenet, 26 d'octubre de 2019

CL 90160 ACED CODINA, JORDINA ESP 10 CA Mollet

CL 80394 ALBEROLA MORILLO, ESTELA ESP 10 Ripollet UA

CL 96305 ALCOBA PORTA, ADRIANA ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 78192 ANDRES VILA, GISELA ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 92761 ANTEQUERA SEGURA, ALBA ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 90450 ANTON PATERNA, NOA ESP 10 CA Cambrils

CL 81409 ANTUNEZ ESTEVEZ, CARLOTA ESP 10 CA Nou Barris

CL 95208 ARRANZ LOPEZ, EMMA ESP 10 CA Nou Barris

CL 94183 BLANCO GUTIERREZ, NOA ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 90454 BLASCO PARREU, ABRIL ESP 11 CA Cambrils

CL 92765 BORRAJO SABAL, DANIELA ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 92766 BORRAS TORRAMILANS, BRUNA ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 92040 BUENAVIDA MARTIN, MALVA ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 92770 CARRES CRUZ, AMALIA ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 91886 CEPEDA TEBAR, ALBA ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 92772 CERVANTES GARCIA, LAIA ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 93138 CHIA LUNA, ANA ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 96468 CHIM, ANNA ESP 11 AA Xafatolls

CL 89586 CORONA RIVERA, ITZEL ESP 11 CA Nou Barris

CL 92034 DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, AINA ESP 11 U Colomenca At.

CL 93524 DURAN IRANZO, CAMILA ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 91887 GARCIA ARRIBAS, EMMA ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 94188 GARCIA CHAPARRO, MARIA ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 94190 GIMENEZ NIKITINA, ANASTASIA ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 90465 GUIJARRO ROM, ALBA ESP 10 CA Cambrils

CL 84121 HERNANDEZ IBAÑEZ, GALA ESP 10 CA Nou Barris

CL 92085 JIMENEZ JORQUERA, SARA ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 89036 LANCHARRO FORTES, NATALIA ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 95642 LOPEZ HERRERA, MARTINA ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 90204 MACIAS FERNANDEZ, NOA ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 93019 MARIN HERRERO, NOA ESP 11 U Colomenca At.

CL 94726 MARTINEZ POZO, MARTINA ESP 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 92783 MENA ZAMARRA, VIOLETA ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 93410 PALACIOS REINE, BERTA ESP 10 UGE Badalona

CL 90182 PEREZ FERNANDEZ, AZAHARA ESP 10 CA Mollet

CL 95780 PEREZ GALVEZ, IRIS ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 95781 PEREZ GALVEZ, NOA ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 96392 ROCAMORA REY, CARLA ESP 10 CA Parets

CL 87944 ROMERO ALSINA, JANA ESP 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 92798 ROMERO ARTIGAS, ESTHER ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 93523 SABALLS PEREZ, LAIA ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 92800 SABATE CASTILLA, CARLA ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 87872 SAÑAS CAPDEVILA, QUERALT ESP 11 CA Vic

CL 93057 SOUTO ROCHA, SARA ESP 10 CD Palafolls

CL 92804 TAMAYO MAYMO, VALENTINA ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 91891 TEBAR GUERRERO, LIDIA ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 93060 TORRALBA RODRIGUEZ, SARA ESP 10 CD Palafolls

60m FEM. AL SUB10F- 14,00 h.



Campionat Catalunya de Tardor 3a. jornada

Santa Coloma Gramenet, 26 d'octubre de 2019

CL 88344 TURULL HERNANDEZ, MARTINA ESP 10 CA Parets

CL 93136 VALERA HUACHACA, NOELIA ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 92811 VIVES RASO, NAIA ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 94204 ZAPATA SAN ANDRES, AROA ESP 11 CA Mollet



Campionat Catalunya de Tardor 3a. jornada

Santa Coloma Gramenet, 26 d'octubre de 2019

CL 81142 ADAN CHAVERO, ITZIAR ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 80253 ALONSO RUANO, JULIA ESP 6 UA Barberà

CL 95399 ALVAREZ FREIXAS, CARLA ESP 6 CA Igualada

CL 74671 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, JULIA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 89978 ANTON ZAMORA, LAURA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 89227 BARRAGAN SOTOCA, JULIA ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 89229 CAÑAVERAS DIAZ, NOELIA ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 88094 DIA ALBARRAL, EMMA ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 91386 DOMINGUEZ LOPEZ-IBARRA, LUCIA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 80582 ESCRIG MARFIL, MAR ESP 7 CA Parets

CL 84208 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, ORIA ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 95683 FRADE CARMONA, ELSA ESP 6 CA Viladecans

CL 92220 GALLEGO LANCHO, CARLA ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 81162 GALLEGO ROMEU, CARLA ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 83312 GARCIA ALONSO, XENIA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 93131 GARCIA ROMERO, ERIKA ESP 7 UA Rubí

CL 75711 GIMENEZ RODRIGUEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 6 CA Mas Piera 

(CAMP)
CL 94969 GIRON VERNET, CARLA ESP 7 CA Cambrils

CL 96297 GOMEZ MELCHOR, NAIARA ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 91527 GONZALEZ GARRIGA, LEYRE ESP 6 CA Viladecans

CT 29779 GUARCH MARTIN, MARINA ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 78579 HABA MARTINEZ, PAULA ESP 7 UA Rubí

CL 93443 HERNANDEZ PUIG, EMMA ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 91296 HERRERA MARTINEZ, CARLA ESP 6 UA Barberà

CL 88431 JIMENEZ JORQUERA, IRENE ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 93749 JIMENEZ MORILLO, MIRIAM ESP 6 UA Barberà

CT 29820 KALOGA CEESAY, FANTA ESP 7 CA Canovelles

CT 28624 LOZANO GONZALEZ, MAR ESP 6 Runners El Vendrell

CL 83418 MAGALLON GARCES, JULIA ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CT 29822 MALDONADO GIRAL, NEREA ESP 7 CA Canovelles

CL 94997 MARTE PERNAS, ASHLEY ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 95774 MARTIN CANO, MARTINA ESP 6 UA Barberà

CL 77633 MARTIN ESCUDERO, VICTORIA ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 93448 MARTINEZ GARCIA, JUDITH ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 89252 MARTINEZ I POLO, LLUNA ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 73103 MELERO GONZALEZ, REBECA ESP 7 CA Mollet

CL 73102 MELERO GONZALEZ, RUT ESP 7 CA Mollet

CL 94842 MIOTA ELIZALDE, VICTORIA ESP 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 95053 MONTANYA PEREZ, ELIA ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 77972 MONTSERRAT VILAR, MARTINA ESP 6 CA Vilafranca

CL 93753 MORATA FLORES, MAR ESP 6 UA Barberà

CL 76266 NOGUERA TRABALON, HELENA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 74319 OLALLA GALLEGO, VALERIA ESP 6 UA Rubí

CL 91456 PALACIOS RAMOS, GOYA ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 29823 PARDILLO GALVEZ, NOA ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 93110 PECHARROMAN RAMOS, BLANCA ESP 6 CA Viladecans

CL 88421 PIÑERO FLORES, MARIA ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

80m FEM. AL SUB14F - 12,25 h.



Campionat Catalunya de Tardor 3a. jornada

Santa Coloma Gramenet, 26 d'octubre de 2019

CL 74746 PLAZA TORREGUITART, MARA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 84131 POMBO ALDANA, MARTA ESP 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 93458 PUEYO DOMENECH, MARTINA ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 70039 PUJADAS DIAZ, CELIA ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 92231 RAMOS ENRIQUE, LEIRE ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 77636 ROBLEDA GRACIA, NORA ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 91505 RODRIGUEZ SANTOS, ALBA ESP 6 UA Rubí

CL 77637 ROMERO SUAREZ, JULIA ESP 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 68814 RUIZ DELSOL, LARA ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 71523 SALAS SAMSO, IVET ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 91679 SIERRA ALISEDA, AINHOA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 94642 SIVILLA PUIG, EMMA ESP 6 CA Vilafranca

CL 85301 SORIANO CAMPOS, BERTA ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 87098 TAGGI PADRO, EMMA ESP 7 CA Cambrils

CL 92891 TEJADA SERVANDO, ASTRID ESP 6 GEiE Gironí

CL 93164 VAL ROIG, ESTEL ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 78599 VELAZQUEZ CARRASCO, GEMMA ESP 7 UA Rubí

CL 86253 VELAZQUEZ MARTINEZ, SARA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 88426 VILLENA PALOMAR, ALBA ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 80403 XIXONS JUNYENT, JANA ESP 6 Avinent Manresa



Campionat Catalunya de Tardor 3a. jornada

Santa Coloma Gramenet, 26 d'octubre de 2019

CL 73638 AGEL GELIS, JUDITH ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 73639 AGEL GELIS, XENIA ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 95771 ALCAZAR GARCIA, LUCIA ESP 5 UA Barberà

CT 28758 AMELLA UROZ, GLORIA ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 78320 ANTONIO MARIANAS, ANNELIESE ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 93015 ARJONA MESEGUER, ROCIO ESP 4 U Colomenca At.

CL 91489 BENEDICTO MOLINA, MIRIAM ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 73647 BLASCO CLARAMONTE, ANNA ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 89277 CEREZO VALIENTE, IRIS ESP 5 UA Barberà

CL 95773 DAHBI BOULAICH, NAJWA ESP 5 UA Barberà

CL 90197 DEMELO MARTINEZ, MARINA ESP 4 UA Rubí

CT 29877 DIAZ REAL, NURIA ESP 4 CA Canovelles

CL 73073 EJARQUE RAMOS, PAULA ESP 4 CA Mollet

CT 28770 ESLAVA GIL, BERTA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CT 29855 FORCADELL ESTELLER, MALENA LI ESP 4 UA Montsià

CT 28660 FORMENT PAZ, FLAVIA ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 91691 GAUDI FONTSARE, ANNA ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 78577 GOMBAU MARTINEZ, ONA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 73082 GRACIA BOCANEGRA, IRIS ESP 5 CA Mollet

CT 28715 GRANELL HERNANDEZ, LIDIA ESP 5 CA Mollet

CL 90877 GUZMAN MONTAGUT, LAIA ESP 5 CA Igualada

CL 94699 HERNANDEZ FERRE, JULIA ESP 5 CA Mollet

CT 28627 HURTADO CAMPS, JANA ESP 5 CE Universitari

CT 29875 LABAZUY PINZON, LAURA ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CT 28913 LOPEZ BARRERA, LUCIA ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CT 29516 LOZANO GONZALEZ, ELSA ESP 4 Runners El Vendrell

CL 73664 LUENGO ARANDA, CLAUDIA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CT 29729 MARTIN IBAÑEZ, MARIA ESP 4 CA Canovelles

CL 93111 MOLINA IBARRA, VANESSA ESP 5 CA Viladecans

CL 74119 NAVARRO PADILLA, ABRIL ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CT 29666 NUÑEZ SANCHEZ, NEUS ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CT 28698 PAYRATO CASALS, CELIA ESP 4 FC Barcelona

CL 94444 POURFARAH SOTO, ABRIL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 90209 PRADO FIERRO, PAULA ESP 4 UA Rubí

CT 28667 RUBIO BENITO, IVANA ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 73292 RUIZ HERNANDEZ, ALBA ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CL 95682 SAEZ JIMENEZ, INGRID ESP 5 CA Viladecans

CL 82308 SANZ RUIZ, ARIADNA ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 73686 SERRANO LOSCOS, LAURA ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 85881 TAGGI PADRO, MARIA ESP 5 CA Cambrils

CL 93129 TOMEY JIMENEZ, TANIA ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 74158 VALVERDE DIAZ, SANDRA ESP 5 UGE Badalona

CT 27335 VIDAL POY, MARIA ESP 4 UA Montsià

CL 87388 VILARDELL NAVAS, MARINA ESP 4 UA Rubí

CT 28634 VILCHES SEGURA, VIOLETA ESP 5 UA Rubí

300m FEM. AL  SUB16F - 11,05 h.



Campionat Catalunya de Tardor 3a. jornada

Santa Coloma Gramenet, 26 d'octubre de 2019

CL 87195 ABELLAN LOPEZ, CARLA ESP 5 UA Barberà

CT 25929 HERNANDEZ VALOR, PAULA ESP 4 CA Canovelles

CL 83277 MASSANAS VERGES, NORA ESP 5 CN Banyoles

CL 86878 PALMA GENIAO, AVRIL ESP 5 UA Barberà

CL 78324 PASTRANA YAGUE, MERITXELL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CT 29873 SOLER RAMOS, LAIA ESP 5 CA Parets

CL 85881 TAGGI PADRO, MARIA ESP 5 CA Cambrils

CL 94762 VAZQUEZ MORENO, CARLA ESP 4 CA Sant Boi

CL 80103 AVILA SITJA, AINA ESP 7 CN Banyoles

CL 92114 BARRAZA DIAZ, GISELA ESP 6 CA Parets

CL 78544 CIVICO GALLEGO, ALBA ESP 6 UA Barberà

CL 84208 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, ORIA ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 70556 FITO CARRIL, AINHOA ESP 6 CD Palafolls

CL 76258 GALLACH SOLE, GISEL·LA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 89034 GOMEZ SUNYER, MARIONA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 68952 JURADO MONTIEL, ROSER ESP 6 UA Barberà

CT 28657 LAHOSA CALVO, JULIA ESP 6 CA Parets

CL 83418 MAGALLON GARCES, JULIA ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 77633 MARTIN ESCUDERO, VICTORIA ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 77097 MONTAÑES CORTIJO, EVA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 92057 MOYANO DEL RIO, GISELA ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 93935 PADROS SANCHEZ, ASHA ESP 7 CA Vic

CL 84692 PERALTA BOIX, PAULA ESP 6 CA Parets

CT 29824 PLEGUEZUELOS JIMENEZ, ANAN ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 70039 PUJADAS DIAZ, CELIA ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 73847 RAMON MALDONADO, MIREIA ESP 6 UA Barberà

CL 94064 REBULL DE LA VEGA, ANNA ESP 6 Independent

CL 77636 ROBLEDA GRACIA, NORA ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 90964 SERRANO VILAGRASA, MAR ESP 6 AA Xafatolls

CL 69957 SOLER HUERTA, NURIA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 77729 VALLBONA RAMOS, QUERALT ESP 7 Avinent Manresa

1.500m Obst. FEM. SUB16F - 10,15 h.

1.000m Obst. FEM SUB14F - 10,40 h.



Campionat Catalunya de Tardor 3a. jornada

Santa Coloma Gramenet, 26 d'octubre de 2019

CL 81454 ALFONSO FALGOSA, PAULA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 83992 AMAT FERRER, JANA ESP 9 CE Universitari

CL 84545 AMEZQUITA CHUQUIZAN, PAULA ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 93596 ARNAU SAIZ, JANA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 96315 BADIA MUNDET, LAIA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 76169 BARRANCO FERNANDEZ, PAULA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 84381 BENITEZ GARCIA, AGNES ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 93040 BENITO RODRIGUEZ, ALBA ESP 9 CD Palafolls

CL 87338 BLUM ERCORECA, IRATI ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 92768 BORRELL GARCIA, MARISOL ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 92041 BUENAVIDA MARTIN, CANDELA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 93157 CASALS GONZALEZ, MARTA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 81466 CERVANTES GARCIA, JULIA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 79317 COLLE ROCA, CLAUDIA ESP 8 CEF Fem Força

CL 87755 CORTES GALDAMES, ITZIAR ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 95900 DE LA ROSA LAO, SOFIA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 91961 DE RIEDMATTEN , ELISA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 85316 DOMINGUEZ IBAÑEZ, IRAIA ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 91500 DORADO LOPEZ, MAEVA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 86528 DUBLINO TAPIADOR, EMMA ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 87238 ESCALERA CANELA, MARTA ESP 8 JA Sabadell

CL 84050 FERNANDEZ MORENO, AINA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 93993 FERRE TORT, AINA ESP 9 CA Cambrils

CL 82827 FLAVIA ALBIOL, BERTA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 78860 FONT NOUGUET, JANA ESP 9 GEiE Gironí

CL 81481 FRANCO PLA, JUDIT ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 90389 GALLEGO VICENT, NEUS ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 93798 GASCON CARO, JIMENA ESP 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 95778 GIMENEZ CURIEL, KALKIDAN ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 86533 GOMBAU MARTINEZ, PAULA ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 79308 GORGALS SABORIT, MIQUELINA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 84403 GRILO GONZALEZ, ALBA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 76204 GUILLEN NAVALON, DIANA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 96367 GUINOY SOUSA, JULIA ESP 9 CA Parets

CL 80519 GUIU MARQUEZ, DANIELLA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 93598 HERNANDEZ PUJOL, AFRICA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 93603 HERNANDEZ RAURELL, JANA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 77938 HURTADO CAMPS, MARTINA ESP 8 CE Universitari

CL 88102 JOFRE COSTA, AINA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 88103 KESTELOOT BOUQUET, MILA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 77551 LAZARO ALBERT, ADA ESP 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 93158 LEZCANO RUEDA, ALMUDENA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 94512 LIÑARES GOMEZ, LARA ESP 9 CD Palafolls

CL 83327 LOPEZ BORREGO, LUCIA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 77552 MACIA JIMENEZ, JANA ESP 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 91892 MARTIN QUEVEDO, PAULA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 83276 MASSANAS VERGES, JUDIT ESP 8 CN Banyoles

60m tanques (0,50) FEM AL SUB12F - 13,15 h.



Campionat Catalunya de Tardor 3a. jornada

Santa Coloma Gramenet, 26 d'octubre de 2019

CL 83328 MIRANDA TORRES, AINA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 83329 MORENO MARTIN, BERTA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 86556 NYAQRKO OMEDU, MANUELA FABEA ESP 8 CA Vilafranca

CL 81592 PANICELLO TORRES, CARLA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 80074 PEREZ GARCIA, LUCIA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 84194 RAFOLS CHECA, TIBLET ESP 8 CEF Fem Força

CL 96306 RAMIREZ MARCO, JULIA ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 95458 RECORDER MUNTADA, JANNA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 84064 REYES DE LA ROSA, LOLA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 91137 RODRIGUEZ TAFALLA, CINTA ESP 8 CA Vilafranca

CL 77558 ROMERO SUAREZ, MARIA ESP 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 83878 ROVIRA OBIOLS, CARLA ESP 8 Avinent Manresa

CL 69297 SALAS SAMSO, SIRA ESP 8 Avinent Manresa

CL 86545 SANJUST COSTA, ALBA ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 92030 SANTOS NIÑO, ANA MARIA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 86546 SEGOVIA VELASCO, ABRIL ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 94249 SOCORO BONET, JANA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 93058 SOUTO ROCHA, NURIA ESP 8 CD Palafolls

CL 77559 TELLEZ CAMPO, IADA ESP 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 82832 TUÑON NOVENSA, NORA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 88414 VALLEJO SALVADOR, CRISTINA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 93846 YAGUE CAMPOS, OLGA ESP 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 84274 YUSTE HOYO, LAIA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.



Campionat Catalunya de Tardor 3a. jornada

Santa Coloma Gramenet, 26 d'octubre de 2019

CL 95399 ALVAREZ FREIXAS, CARLA ESP 6 CA Igualada

CL 80103 AVILA SITJA, AINA ESP 7 CN Banyoles

CL 79369 BALSERA MARTINEZ, MARIONA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 71410 BONET BERNADICH, ONA ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 78829 CAVILLI , FIONA ESP 7 CA Vic

CL 74571 FERNANDEZ MEDINA, DIANA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 95407 GRIMALDI OLIVELLA, GEMMA ESP 7 CA Vic

CT 29779 GUARCH MARTIN, MARINA ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 82491 LEZCANO RUEDA, MARIA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CT 29822 MALDONADO GIRAL, NEREA ESP 7 CA Canovelles

CL 94842 MIOTA ELIZALDE, VICTORIA ESP 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 68953 MIRAVITLLES MARTINEZ, SARA ESP 6 UA Barberà

CL 75254 MORENO CABEZA, AINHOA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 79197 NOLLA LORAN, CLAUDIA ESP 7 CA Cambrils

CL 81184 PASCUAL MORCILLO, LAIA ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 84179 PLANS IBAÑEZ, ELSA ESP 6 UA Barberà

CL 87092 RUBIO REUNIS, SOFIA ESP 7 CA Cambrils

CL 86080 SANCHEZ SISTRACHS, NURIA ESP 6 CA Vic

220m tanques (0,76) FEM. AL SUB14F - 11,50 h.



Campionat Catalunya de Tardor 3a. jornada

Santa Coloma Gramenet, 26 d'octubre de 2019

CL 90160 ACED CODINA, JORDINA ESP 10 CA Mollet

CL 96305 ALCOBA PORTA, ADRIANA ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 78192 ANDRES VILA, GISELA ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 92761 ANTEQUERA SEGURA, ALBA ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 90450 ANTON PATERNA, NOA ESP 10 CA Cambrils

CL 81409 ANTUNEZ ESTEVEZ, CARLOTA ESP 10 CA Nou Barris

CL 95208 ARRANZ LOPEZ, EMMA ESP 10 CA Nou Barris

CL 84542 BENITO ARILLA, IRIA ESP 11 CA Nou Barris

CL 90454 BLASCO PARREU, ABRIL ESP 11 CA Cambrils

CL 92766 BORRAS TORRAMILANS, BRUNA ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 92040 BUENAVIDA MARTIN, MALVA ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 92770 CARRES CRUZ, AMALIA ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 91886 CEPEDA TEBAR, ALBA ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 92772 CERVANTES GARCIA, LAIA ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 89586 CORONA RIVERA, ITZEL ESP 11 CA Nou Barris

CL 93524 DURAN IRANZO, CAMILA ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 91887 GARCIA ARRIBAS, EMMA ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 94190 GIMENEZ NIKITINA, ANASTASIA ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 90465 GUIJARRO ROM, ALBA ESP 10 CA Cambrils

CL 84121 HERNANDEZ IBAÑEZ, GALA ESP 10 CA Nou Barris

CL 89036 LANCHARRO FORTES, NATALIA ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 93806 LEON GIMENEZ, NIRA ESP 11 CA Nou Barris

CL 95642 LOPEZ HERRERA, MARTINA ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 94726 MARTINEZ POZO, MARTINA ESP 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 92783 MENA ZAMARRA, VIOLETA ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 95780 PEREZ GALVEZ, IRIS ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 95781 PEREZ GALVEZ, NOA ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 90973 PEREZ ROSSELL, JUDITH ESP 10 AA Xafatolls

CL 87944 ROMERO ALSINA, JANA ESP 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 92798 ROMERO ARTIGAS, ESTHER ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 93523 SABALLS PEREZ, LAIA ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 92804 TAMAYO MAYMO, VALENTINA ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 91891 TEBAR GUERRERO, LIDIA ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 93136 VALERA HUACHACA, NOELIA ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 92811 VIVES RASO, NAIA ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 94204 ZAPATA SAN ANDRES, AROA ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 73228 CUEVAS GOMEZ, CARLA ESP 5 CA Nou Barris

CL 74119 NAVARRO PADILLA, ABRIL ESP 4 UGE Badalona

Perxa FEM. AL SUB16F - 10,00h.

Alçada FEM. AL SUB10F -12,00 h.



Campionat Catalunya de Tardor 3a. jornada

Santa Coloma Gramenet, 26 d'octubre de 2019

CL 81142 ADAN CHAVERO, ITZIAR ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 95399 ALVAREZ FREIXAS, CARLA ESP 6 CA Igualada

CL 71410 BONET BERNADICH, ONA ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 89229 CAÑAVERAS DIAZ, NOELIA ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 95683 FRADE CARMONA, ELSA ESP 6 CA Viladecans

CL 83312 GARCIA ALONSO, XENIA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 75711 GIMENEZ RODRIGUEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 6 CA Mas Piera 

(CAMP)
CL 91527 GONZALEZ GARRIGA, LEYRE ESP 6 CA Viladecans

CT 29779 GUARCH MARTIN, MARINA ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 93443 HERNANDEZ PUIG, EMMA ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 93749 JIMENEZ MORILLO, MIRIAM ESP 6 UA Barberà

CL 82491 LEZCANO RUEDA, MARIA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CT 28624 LOZANO GONZALEZ, MAR ESP 6 Runners El Vendrell

CL 93448 MARTINEZ GARCIA, JUDITH ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 77972 MONTSERRAT VILAR, MARTINA ESP 6 CA Vilafranca

CL 93753 MORATA FLORES, MAR ESP 6 UA Barberà

CL 75254 MORENO CABEZA, AINHOA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 91456 PALACIOS RAMOS, GOYA ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 29823 PARDILLO GALVEZ, NOA ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 93110 PECHARROMAN RAMOS, BLANCA ESP 6 CA Viladecans

CL 74746 PLAZA TORREGUITART, MARA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 84131 POMBO ALDANA, MARTA ESP 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 73847 RAMON MALDONADO, MIREIA ESP 6 UA Barberà

CL 77637 ROMERO SUAREZ, JULIA ESP 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 71523 SALAS SAMSO, IVET ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 91679 SIERRA ALISEDA, AINHOA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 94642 SIVILLA PUIG, EMMA ESP 6 CA Vilafranca

CL 92891 TEJADA SERVANDO, ASTRID ESP 6 GEiE Gironí

CL 93164 VAL ROIG, ESTEL ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 80403 XIXONS JUNYENT, JANA ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 74671 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, JULIA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 78829 CAVILLI , FIONA ESP 7 CA Vic

CL 91386 DOMINGUEZ LOPEZ-IBARRA, LUCIA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 84208 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, ORIA ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 76258 GALLACH SOLE, GISEL·LA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 92220 GALLEGO LANCHO, CARLA ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 81162 GALLEGO ROMEU, CARLA ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 93131 GARCIA ROMERO, ERIKA ESP 7 UA Rubí

CL 94969 GIRON VERNET, CARLA ESP 7 CA Cambrils

CL 89034 GOMEZ SUNYER, MARIONA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 95407 GRIMALDI OLIVELLA, GEMMA ESP 7 CA Vic

CL 78579 HABA MARTINEZ, PAULA ESP 7 UA Rubí

CT 29820 KALOGA CEESAY, FANTA ESP 7 CA Canovelles

CL 83418 MAGALLON GARCES, JULIA ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 94997 MARTE PERNAS, ASHLEY ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 77633 MARTIN ESCUDERO, VICTORIA ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

Llargada FEM. AL SUB14F NASCUDES 2006 - 12,45 h.

Llargada FEM. AL SUB14F NASCUDES 2007 - 12,45 h.



Campionat Catalunya de Tardor 3a. jornada

Santa Coloma Gramenet, 26 d'octubre de 2019

CL 92057 MOYANO DEL RIO, GISELA ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 76266 NOGUERA TRABALON, HELENA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 79197 NOLLA LORAN, CLAUDIA ESP 7 CA Cambrils

CL 93935 PADROS SANCHEZ, ASHA ESP 7 CA Vic

CL 81184 PASCUAL MORCILLO, LAIA ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 93458 PUEYO DOMENECH, MARTINA ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 70039 PUJADAS DIAZ, CELIA ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 77636 ROBLEDA GRACIA, NORA ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 87092 RUBIO REUNIS, SOFIA ESP 7 CA Cambrils

CL 68814 RUIZ DELSOL, LARA ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 87098 TAGGI PADRO, EMMA ESP 7 CA Cambrils

CL 86253 VELAZQUEZ MARTINEZ, SARA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 90682 ALVARADO ACEITUNO, ARIANNE ESP 4 Pratenc AA

CL 74494 ARCOS CANALES, AINHOA ESP 4 Pratenc AA

CL 93990 CABALLERO RECAREY, SOFIA ESP 4 CA Cambrils

CT 28770 ESLAVA GIL, BERTA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 73829 MARTINEZ VALCARCEL, LAURA ESP 5 UA Barberà

CL 83277 MASSANAS VERGES, NORA ESP 5 CN Banyoles

CL 73560 MERINO SANTIAGO, PAULA ESP 4 Pratenc AA

CL 73106 MULERO MATOS, IRATXE ESP 4 CA Mollet

CL 75538 PITARCH SANCHEZ, MERITXELL ESP 4 CA Mollet

CL 82609 RODRIGUEZ SABATER, ALEXIA ESP 4 Pratenc AA

CT 28925 SERRABONAFONTE, GEORGINA ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CT 28634 VILCHES SEGURA, VIOLETA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 74495 ARCOS CANALES, MIREIA ESP 4 Pratenc AA

CL 95772 BENZINA HARIT, HALA ESP 5 UA Barberà

CT 29864 CHRIAA BOUKHALI, DOA ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CL 73229 DE LA HOZ GARCIA, LARA ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CT 29865 DEL CORRAL CALLEJO, SOFIA ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CT 29630 FERNANDEZ DE HARO, DANIELA ESP 5 CA Olesa

CT 29866 FERRIZ NUÑEZ, EULALIA ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CL 75259 GANDIA VILLAR, GISELA ESP 4 CA Olesa

CL 73358 GONZALEZ ARANDA, SILVIA ESP 4 CA Olesa

CL 90877 GUZMAN MONTAGUT, LAIA ESP 5 CA Igualada

CT 29516 LOZANO GONZALEZ, ELSA ESP 4 Runners El Vendrell

CL 93809 LOZOVSKA , TAISIJA ESP 5 CA Nou Barris

CL 93111 MOLINA IBARRA, VANESSA ESP 5 CA Viladecans

CT 29666 NUÑEZ SANCHEZ, NEUS ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 94444 POURFARAH SOTO, ABRIL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 82308 SANZ RUIZ, ARIADNA ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 73686 SERRANO LOSCOS, LAURA ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 74158 VALVERDE DIAZ, SANDRA ESP 5 UGE Badalona

CL 73689 VELAZQUEZ CARRASCO, LUCIA ESP 5 UA Rubí

Triple Salt FEM. AL SUB16F - 11,10h.

Pes (3kg) FEM. AL SUB16F - 13,15 h.



Campionat Catalunya de Tardor 3a. jornada

Santa Coloma Gramenet, 26 d'octubre de 2019

CL 88326 ALCAIDE RAMIREZ, NOA ESP 8 CA Parets

CL 81454 ALFONSO FALGOSA, PAULA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 76444 AURICH DESCAMPS, JANA ESP 8 CN Banyoles

CL 76169 BARRANCO FERNANDEZ, PAULA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 94049 BOYER MARGALEF, NURIA ESP 8 Independent

CL 92041 BUENAVIDA MARTIN, CANDELA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 81466 CERVANTES GARCIA, JULIA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 91500 DORADO LOPEZ, MAEVA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 87238 ESCALERA CANELA, MARTA ESP 8 JA Sabadell

CL 93159 FERNANDO JUNYENT, JOANA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 89030 FERNANDO JUNYENT, MARTINA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 82827 FLAVIA ALBIOL, BERTA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 90389 GALLEGO VICENT, NEUS ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 79308 GORGALS SABORIT, MIQUELINA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 76204 GUILLEN NAVALON, DIANA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 80519 GUIU MARQUEZ, DANIELLA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 81484 GUTIERREZ SABATE, ABRIL ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 93603 HERNANDEZ RAURELL, JANA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 95997 LEMA CUTILLAS, ITZIAR ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 83327 LOPEZ BORREGO, LUCIA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 91892 MARTIN QUEVEDO, PAULA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 83276 MASSANAS VERGES, JUDIT ESP 8 CN Banyoles

CL 83329 MORENO MARTIN, BERTA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 88337 NAVARRO SERRA, ARIADNA ESP 8 CA Parets

CL 81592 PANICELLO TORRES, CARLA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 80074 PEREZ GARCIA, LUCIA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 94416 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, CARLA ESP 8 CN Reus Ploms

CL 74710 SANCHEZ MARTOS, CARLA ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 83063 SANTANERA MORCILLO, LAURA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 92030 SANTOS NIÑO, ANA MARIA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 87337 SAÑAS CAPDEVILA, NURIA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 94249 SOCORO BONET, JANA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 82832 TUÑON NOVENSA, NORA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 88414 VALLEJO SALVADOR, CRISTINA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 78023 VEGANZONES VALERO, ANNA ESP 8 CA Parets

CL 84274 YUSTE HOYO, LAIA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

Pes (2kg) FEM AL SUB12F NASCUDES 2008 - 10,55 h.



Campionat Catalunya de Tardor 3a. jornada

Santa Coloma Gramenet, 26 d'octubre de 2019

CL 83992 AMAT FERRER, JANA ESP 9 CE Universitari

CL 84545 AMEZQUITA CHUQUIZAN, PAULA ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 96315 BADIA MUNDET, LAIA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 92768 BORRELL GARCIA, MARISOL ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 93157 CASALS GONZALEZ, MARTA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 95900 DE LA ROSA LAO, SOFIA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 86528 DUBLINO TAPIADOR, EMMA ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 84050 FERNANDEZ MORENO, AINA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 93993 FERRE TORT, AINA ESP 9 CA Cambrils

CL 78860 FONT NOUGUET, JANA ESP 9 GEiE Gironí

CL 93798 GASCON CARO, JIMENA ESP 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 95778 GIMENEZ CURIEL, KALKIDAN ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 86533 GOMBAU MARTINEZ, PAULA ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 77551 LAZARO ALBERT, ADA ESP 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 93158 LEZCANO RUEDA, ALMUDENA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 77552 MACIA JIMENEZ, JANA ESP 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 84064 REYES DE LA ROSA, LOLA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 77558 ROMERO SUAREZ, MARIA ESP 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 86545 SANJUST COSTA, ALBA ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 86546 SEGOVIA VELASCO, ABRIL ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 77559 TELLEZ CAMPO, IADA ESP 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 93846 YAGUE CAMPOS, OLGA ESP 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 76444 AURICH DESCAMPS, JANA ESP 8 CN Banyoles

CL 84381 BENITEZ GARCIA, AGNES ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 87338 BLUM ERCORECA, IRATI ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 91961 DE RIEDMATTEN , ELISA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 85316 DOMINGUEZ IBAÑEZ, IRAIA ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 93159 FERNANDO JUNYENT, JOANA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 89030 FERNANDO JUNYENT, MARTINA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 85525 FERRIZ NUÑEZ, NURIA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 79308 GORGALS SABORIT, MIQUELINA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 84403 GRILO GONZALEZ, ALBA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 81484 GUTIERREZ SABATE, ABRIL ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 93598 HERNANDEZ PUJOL, AFRICA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 77938 HURTADO CAMPS, MARTINA ESP 8 CE Universitari

CL 88102 JOFRE COSTA, AINA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 88103 KESTELOOT BOUQUET, MILA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 89992 KIM ROMANCE, HANA ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 95997 LEMA CUTILLAS, ITZIAR ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 94512 LIÑARES GOMEZ, LARA ESP 9 CD Palafolls

CL 94416 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, CARLA ESP 8 CN Reus Ploms

CL 83878 ROVIRA OBIOLS, CARLA ESP 8 Avinent Manresa

CL 69297 SALAS SAMSO, SIRA ESP 8 Avinent Manresa

CL 74710 SANCHEZ MARTOS, CARLA ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 83063 SANTANERA MORCILLO, LAURA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 93058 SOUTO ROCHA, NURIA ESP 8 CD Palafolls

Disc (600g) FEM. SUB12F - 10,00 h.

Pes (2kg) FEM AL SUB12F NASCUDES 2009 - 12,15 h.
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CT 28621 AMOROS RODRIGUEZ, NAYARA ESP 5 Runners El Vendrell

CL 95772 BENZINA HARIT, HALA ESP 5 UA Barberà

CT 29866 FERRIZ NUÑEZ, EULALIA ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CL 75259 GANDIA VILLAR, GISELA ESP 4 CA Olesa

CL 78577 GOMBAU MARTINEZ, ONA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 73358 GONZALEZ ARANDA, SILVIA ESP 4 CA Olesa

CL 73689 VELAZQUEZ CARRASCO, LUCIA ESP 5 UA Rubí

Javelina (500g) FEM. SUB16F - 11,10 h.


